CITY OF YPSILANTI
2015 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
SUMMER
JULY '15 HOMESTEAD
GENERAL OPERATING
POLICE & FIRE PENSION
PUBLIC TRANSIT
CITY SUB-TOTAL
SANITATION
STREET IMPROVEMENT 01
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03

CITY TOTAL

AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER
SCHOOL DEBT
STATE ED

WISD

COUNTY - SUMMER
TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL JULY

CITY PERCENTAGE - 2015
ALL OTHER - 2015

NONHOMESTEAD
19.0211 19.0211
7.5411 7.5411
0.9789 0.9789
27.5411 27.5411
2.7814 2.7814
2.3236 2.3236
2.2551 2.2551
34.9012 34.9012
0.7000 0.7000
2.7922 2.7922
3.4576 3.4576
0.0000 18.0000
8.0000 8.0000
6.0000 6.0000
3.9745 3.9745
4.5493 4.5493
29.4736 47.4736
64.3748 82.3748
PRE NON-PRE
54.22% 42.37%
45.78% 57.63%

CITY OF YPSILANTI
2014 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
WINTER
DEC '14 HOMESTEAD
PARKS
COUNTY NAT AREA
EECS 800 MHZ
HCMA
ROADS
COUNTY SUB-TOTAL

VET RELF
ACT 88

COUNTY - WINTER

TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 14/15
AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER

SCHOOL DEBT

STATE ED

WISD

TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL DEC

TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2014/2015

0.4720
0.2409
0.2000
0.2146
0.5000
1.6275
0.0370
0.0700

1.7345
6.2838
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7345

66.1093

NONHOMESTEAD

0.4720
0.2409
0.2000
0.2146
0.5000
1.6275
0.0370
0.0700

1.7345
6.2838
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7345

84.1093



