

**CITY OF YPSILANTI  
2015 TAX RATE SCHEDULE  
SUMMER**

<b>JULY '15</b>	<b>HOMESTEAD</b>	<b>NONHOMESTEAD</b>
GENERAL OPERATING	19.0211	19.0211
POLICE & FIRE PENSION	7.5411	7.5411
PUBLIC TRANSIT	0.9789	0.9789
<b>CITY SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>27.5411</b>	<b>27.5411</b>
SANITATION	2.7814	2.7814
STREET IMPROVEMENT 01	2.3236	2.3236
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03	2.2551	2.2551
<b>CITY TOTAL</b>	<b>34.9012</b>	<b>34.9012</b>
AAATA	0.7000	0.7000
LIBRARY	2.7922	2.7922
WCC	3.4576	3.4576
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	18.0000
SCHOOL DEBT	8.0000	8.0000
STATE ED	6.0000	6.0000
WISD	3.9745	3.9745
COUNTY - SUMMER	4.5493	4.5493
<b>TOTAL OTHER</b>	<b>29.4736</b>	<b>47.4736</b>
<b>TOTAL JULY</b>	<b>64.3748</b>	<b>82.3748</b>

**CITY OF YPSILANTI  
2014 TAX RATE SCHEDULE  
WINTER**

<b>DEC '14</b>	<b>HOMESTEAD</b>	<b>NONHOMESTEAD</b>
PARKS	0.4720	0.4720
COUNTY NAT AREA	0.2409	0.2409
EECS 800 MHZ	0.2000	0.2000
HCMA	0.2146	0.2146
ROADS	0.5000	0.5000
<b>COUNTY SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>1.6275</b>	<b>1.6275</b>
VET RELF	0.0370	0.0370
ACT 88	0.0700	0.0700
<b>COUNTY - WINTER</b>	<b>1.7345</b>	<b>1.7345</b>
<b>TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 14/15</b>	<b>6.2838</b>	<b>6.2838</b>
AAATA	0.0000	0.0000
LIBRARY	0.0000	0.0000
WCC	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL DEBT	0.0000	0.0000
STATE ED	0.0000	0.0000
WISD	0.0000	0.0000
<b>TOTAL OTHER</b>	<b>0.0000</b>	<b>0.0000</b>
<b>TOTAL DEC</b>	<b>1.7345</b>	<b>1.7345</b>
<b>TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2014/2015</b>	<b>66.1093</b>	<b>84.1093</b>

	<u>PRE</u>	<u>NON-PRE</u>
CITY PERCENTAGE - 2015	54.22%	42.37%
ALL OTHER - 2015	45.78%	57.63%